
 
 

 
Assessment Plan and Program 

Grade 1 
Term 3 - 2021 

 

Week/Date: Subject/Section: Task/Activity: 

Week 4:   

Monday 16 August 
Tuesday 17 August 

Mathematics: Numbers, operations 
and relationships: 
 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): Luister en Praat 
 
 
 
 
Life Skills: Performing Arts: Music 

Sharing between 2 and 3. 
Number bonds of 6, 7, 8 
Number names 
 
Identifiseer die emosies en 
die verskil tussen groot en 
klein. Teken die korrekte 
vorms. 
 
Major/Minor Clap rhythm 
 

Wednesday 18 Aug. 
Thursday 19 August 

Home Language: Listening & 
Speaking 
 
 
 
Life Skills: Physical Education 

Sequencing of story 
Following of instructions 
Telling a story in own 
words 
 
Rhythm: Skipping with a 
skipping rope. 
 

   

Week 5:   

Tuesday 24 August 
Wednesday 25 Aug. 

Mathematics:  
Numbers, operations and 
relationships ; Patterns, functions and 
algebra 
 
 
 
Life Skills: Beginning Knowledge and 
Social & Personal Well-being 

Money – Identify coins and 
notes. 
Plus and minus, repeated 
addition, place value, 
double and halve. 
Patterns with number to 80. 
 
My community: Knows 
different places and 
occupations 
Pets: Knows different pets 
and how your care for 
them. 
 
 
 
 

   



 
 

Week 6:   

Monday 30 August 
Tuesday 31 August 

Mathematics: 
Numbers, operations and 
relationships ; Space and Shape ; 
Data Handling 
 
 
Home Language: Reading 

3D objects 
Data handling 
Counting in 2’s and 5’s. 
Counting forwards and 
backwards. 
 
Reading words 
Reading paragraph 
 

Wednesday 1 Sept. 
Thursday 2 Sept. 

Afrikaans (EAT): Luister en Praat 
 
 
 
Life Skills: Physical Education 

Gedig opsê: Eendjies 
Identifiseer seisoene en 
sportsoorte. 
 
Balance: Walking on a 
balancing beam with 
beanbag on head. 
 

Friday 3 September Home Language: Handwriting Letter formation, patterns 
and transcription 
 

   

Week 7:   

Monday 6 Sept. Home Language: Handwriting Letter formation, patterns 
and transcription 
 

Tuesday 7 Sept. 
Wednesday 8 Sept. 

Mathematics: 
Measurement ; Space and Shape 
 
 
Beginning Knowledge and Personal 
and Social Well-being 

Volume and capacity 
Position in space 
3D shapes 
 
Animals and Shelter e.g. A 
cow stays in a field and 
gives milk and meat. 
Different parts of a 
plant/tree. 

Thursday 9 Sept.  
Friday 10 Sept. 

Afrikaans (EAT): Lees 
(Klanke en Begrip) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Home Language: Creative Writing 
 

Beantwoord vrae oor die 
storie (Rooi hennetjie). 
Meervoude (gebruik Rooi 
Hennetjie woordeskat). 
Klap die woorde in ‘n sin. 
Identifiseer en skryf 
eindklank van woorde. 
Lees ‘n eenvoudige sin en 
teken ‘n prent. 
 
Sentence writing 

   



 
 

 


